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Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
(1-9) B R
1 48.318 +7.783 12:20:33.310
2 42.253 +1.718 12:21:15.563
3 42.721 +2.186 12:21:58.284
4 42.000 +1.465 12:22:40.284
5 41.502 +0.967 12:23:21.786
6 41.755 +1.220 12:24:03.541
7 41.799 +1.264 12:24:45.340
8 41.811 +1.276 12:25:27.151
9 43.559 +3.024 12:26:10.710
10 41.827 +1.292 12:26:52.537
11 40.997 +0.462 12:27:33.534
12 41.382 +0.847 12:28:14.916
13 41.709 +1.174 12:28:56.625
14 41.136 +0.601 12:29:37.761
15 40.894 +0.359 12:30:18.655
16 41.165 +0.630 12:30:59.820
17 41.323 +0.788 12:31:41.143
18 41.308 +0.773 12:32:22.451
19 1:49.726 +1:09.191 12:34:12.177
20 43.077 +2.542 12:34:55.254
21 41.025 +0.490 12:35:36.279
22 40.774 +0.239 12:36:17.053
23 40.854 +0.319 12:36:57.907
24 40.535 12:37:38.442
25 40.962 +0.427 12:38:19.404
26 40.787 +0.252 12:39:00.191
27 43.230 +2.695 12:39:43.421
28 40.933 +0.398 12:40:24.354
29 41.049 +0.514 12:41:05.403
30 40.657 +0.122 12:41:46.060
31 41.133 +0.598 12:42:27.193
32 42.736 +2.201 12:43:09.929
33 40.975 +0.440 12:43:50.904
34 41.173 +0.638 12:44:32.077
35 40.735 +0.200 12:45:12.812
36 40.594 +0.059 12:45:53.406
37 41.104 +0.569 12:46:34.510
38 40.890 +0.355 12:47:15.400
39 42.366 +1.831 12:47:57.766
40 40.987 +0.452 12:48:38.753
41 40.901 +0.366 12:49:19.654
42 41.020 +0.485 12:50:00.674
43 41.848 +1.313 12:50:42.522
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